tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 70

Organizator:

Fundacja Ultra

Data: 2021-05-15
Miejsce: Komancza
Dystans: 70 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

LtEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 70, OPEN

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie
HETMAN RADOSEAW
GOSCINIEWICZ PAWEL
MORAWSKI PRZEMYStAW
MERKWA WOJCIECH
RUSEK MARCIN
FORTUNA NORBERT
ZALEWSKI DARIUSZ
PILARSKI TOMASZ
KLONOWSKI JACEK
MAMALA JUSTYNA
WIERZCHOWIAK KAROLINA
CHMIELOWIEC DANIEL
LEMANSKI DAMIAN
DOMBROWSKI JAKUB
URBAN KRZYSZTOF
BRZOZA ADAM
GIERSZEWSKI JAROSEAW GIERSZEWSKI
SZKOLA PAWEL
MIKOLAJCZYK MIROSLAW
RZADKOSZ WOJCIECH
ONOSZKO ADAM
KROLIKOWSKI JERZY
MEDRYKOWSKI DAMIAN
SNARSKI PIOTR
SIKORA LUKASZ
GALUSKIN ALEXEY
GONCZAR SZYMON
MORAWSKI BARTOSZ
KACZMAREK £UKASZ
KOPYRA PIOTR
GLOWACKI STEFAN
KUKUC-KWAPISZEWSKA ANNA
KOLASA FILIP
DANIEL tUKASZ
PAWLIK £LUKASZ
ZIEMBA MICHAL
KOZIOt PIOTR
GALUSZKA DOROTA
TROCHANOWSKI KRYSTIAN
JANKOWIAK PRZEMYSEAW
KORPULA GRZEGORZ
KOZIEL JAN
MIGDAL MICHAL
SZARANIEC SEBASTIAN
LIPSKI MICHAL
KRZEMIEN KRZYSZTOF

Nr
1008
1320
1353
1157
1363
1314
1279
1198
1096
1003
1376
1032
1345
1313
1260
1024
1316
1371
1352
1364
1356
1340
1350
1236
1225
1054
1318
1164
1330
1334
1060
1129
1332
1040
1193
1282
1336
1055
1256
1327
1335
1115
1351
1370
1134
1124

Klub
GRUPA NOMAX
ZIEMOWIT TEAM
CISCO KRAKOW RUNNING TEAM
ZIOMKI

RPM DZIKI W GORACH

BARTOSZ GORCZYCA TEAM/KGHM ZG RUN
M.A.D.D. FAMILY SPORT

IZERY BOGATYNIA

PAMTRANS
GORLICKA GRUPA BIEGOWA

KRWAWE SUTY
TRICLUB
BIEGAMZAPARATEM.PL
ZAtOGA G

RPM DZIKI W GORACH
MIRAZ RACE TEAM

ADAMO TEAM
SZYBKIE KOPYTO ULTRA

ADIDAS RUNNERS WARSAW
GRUPA NOMAX

GRUPA NOMAX

KW GLIWICE

STARE BABICE BIEGAJA
PARKRUN GOSTYN
STANDARDOWA

KA4 RESPECT

GDOW PROUD RUNNERS
ZIOMKI

WTORKOWY TRENING

RUSYN - LEM

JAJA NA BOK TEAM
MARKOW! BIEGACZE

KRZEMIEN RUNNING TEAM

JAWORZNO
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
BOCHNIA
GLOGOW
GDANSK
BOGATYNIA
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
SZYMBARK
RABIEN
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
ZAKOPANE
CIECHOCINEK
BOCHNIA
ZABRZE
BIALY DUNAJE
SOKOLKA
WARSZAWA
SANDOMIERZ
WARSZAWA
SKOCZOW
TARNOWSKIE
RYBNIK
WARSZAWA
GOSTYN
KIELCE
WARSZAWA
ELBLAG
LESZNO
GDOW
WIELICZKA
RZESZOW
POROSLY
GRUDZIADZ
SOBIN
WEOSZAKOWI
PIEKOSZOW
KRAKOW
MARKI
WARSZAWA
JULIANOW
BRZESZCZE

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

M-scowosé Kraj
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN K
POL OPEN K
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
C POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
GORY POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN K
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN K
POL OPEN M
CE POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M
POL OPEN M

Kat.
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K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
K1
K2
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M15
M 16
M17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
K3
M 30
M 31
M 32
M33
M 34
K4
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M41
M 42

22.2km

02:05:42
02:01:17
02:09:34
02:15:45
02:06:41
02:10:21
02:06:45
02:01:22
02:13:22
02:20:29
02:10:35
02:07:45
02:11:57
02:22:02
02:15:37
02:22:21
02:16:19
02:16:19
02:23:26
02:23:20
02:30:51
02:32:28
02:26:50
02:28:16
02:28:21
02:22:09
02:39:10
02:23:30
02:31:38
02:21:06
02:28:34
02:12:03
02:30:52
02:30:23
02:28:55
02:29:58
02:35:09
02:26:52
02:31:53
02:23:49
02:32:02
02:28:11
02:32:37
02:28:18
02:30:09

41km

03:25:46
03:58:30
03:52:38
04:03:32
04:10:34
04:02:58
04:07:41
04:05:25
03:55:13
04:11:25
04:23:12
04:12:49
04:08:54
04:09:30
04:25:29
04:20:31
04:31:17
04:15:01
04:29:43
04:31:57
04:24:36
04:35:55
04:42:04
04:34:41
04:40:22
04:40:27
04:28:17
04:50:32
04:33:39
04:38:20
04:25:52
04:41:36
04:28:07
04:39:59
04:39:18
04:42:11
04:44:40
04:47:28
04:51:59
04:48:29
04:36:52
04:50:04
04:49:45
04:55:30
04:44:37
04:45:30

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Netto
06:09:45.30
06:56:38.95
07:13:52.20
07:14:26.95
07:14:42.65
07:17:54.20
07:25:59.65
07:27:08.95
07:27:39.40
07:32:22.45
07:35:03.80
07:35:29.00
07:40:04.25
07:47:46.45
07:49:06.25
07:55:51.75
07:59:54.15
08:03:02.75
08:04:13.70
08:09:35.30
08:10:56.60
08:11:18.90
08:12:37.85
08:12:42.25
08:13:42.10
08:13:43.70
08:14:34.90
08:15:44.00
08:16:23.35
08:18:23.25
08:21:14.15
08:21:24.35
08:25:15.65
08:25:23.50
08:25:30.10
08:25:38.25
08:32:51.55
08:34:06.90
08:35:42.85
08:39:01.75
08:43:46.65
08:44:20.25
08:47:21.60
08:48:41.70
08:48:46.70
08:49:51.35

min/km

5:09
5:49
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:06
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:19
6:21
6:21
6:25
6:31
6:33
6:38
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:57
7:00
7:00
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:09
7:10
7:12
7:14
7:18
7:19
7:21
7:23
7:23
7:24

1/7
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M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Nazwisko i imie
ANTONCZAK MAREK
SIMKA KAMIL
WOLOSZYN ARTUR
BINIENDA AGNIESZKA
ZAMBRZYCKA-ROZNER EWA
MASLAK RADOMIE
POLUBOK KAJETAN
STRADOMSKI ARTUR
CHUCHALA PAWEL
WEODARCZYK MICHAL
KOWALCZYK TOMASZ
KOPCZYNSKI £tUKASZ
WOJCIK JACEK
KRUKAR GRZEGORZ
£YCZAK ARTUR
DOMARADZKI KRZYSZTOF
POTAS AGNIESZKA
KRAUZE TOMASZ
GAWRON BARTLOMIE]
STOLINSKI PRZEMYSLAW
OGRODNIK TOMASZ
HETMANCZYK JAKUB
TKACZUK ANNA
GOLUBSKI ROBERT
KROCZYNSKI SLAWOMIR
PYTEL STANISEAW
ZABOROWSKI KAMIL
TOL MONIKA
URAMEK GRZEGORZ
LESNIAK MARCIN
KRYSTJANCZUK KAROL
ZAWADA MATEUSZ
JEDRZEJCZYK AGNIESZKA
KOWALCZYK ROBERT
CZARDYBON MICHAL
PARANDYK KRYSTIAN
SIKORA GRZEGORZ
KUBRAK KAMIL
PRZYGORZEWSKI WOJCIECH
HABRAT MACIE)

HABRAT DOROTA
BEDKOWSKI PAWEL
GORECKI MARCIN
KUDRYCKI JAKUB
GORZOCH JUSTYNA
BURZYNSKA EWELINA
BOZEK GRZEGORZ
RULAK JERZY
KIERENKO PAWEL
LEWKOWSKI ALEKSANDER
PODSADNY BARTOSZ
PRZYKUCKI ROBERT
MAZIARKA KRZYSZTOF
ROZNER ARTUR
SKOCZYLAS MATEUSZ
KUBOWICZ ZBIGNIEW
KRAWCZYK TOMASZ

Nr
1307
1227
1274
1018
1382
1152
1206
1368
1308
1378
1110
1105
1275
1341
1139
1047
1359
1338
1056
1367
1355
1078
1374
1317
1120
1211
1277
1255
1258
1346
1123
1383
1085
1109
1310
1189
1226
1342
1360
1075
1076
1017
1321
1128
1319
1028
1023
1362
1331
1347
1202
1208
1154
1361
1229
1127
1117

Klub
KRASNYSTAW BIEGA
FORREST GUMP TEAM

KOBIETY WATAHY
STARE BABICE BIEGAJA

MARKOWI BIEGACZE
MARKOWI BIEGACZE
EVERRUN

TRICLUB

K-TEAM

AZS AWF KRAKOW MASTERS
KNUROW MASTERS

GRUPA BIEGOWA WROCLAWSKIE MORSY

KSGRUCHA
XIN CHAO RIDERS
TORUNSKIE MORSY

SCYZORYK
NIGHT RUNNERS POZNAN
MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC

ZARAZENI BOLEM
LECZNA BIEGA
ZARAZENI BOLEM
RZESZOWSKIE GAZELE | GEPARDY
LECZNA BIEGA
CZARNE STOPY
METANADARZYN
MCBIEGACZE
CZARNE STOPY
SINCITYLESKO
HABRAT TEAM
HABRAT TEAM

DZIK KOMANDO

BILCZA BIEGA

KLUB WYSOKOGORSKI WARSZAWA
NATURA BIEDRUSKO

DZIKIE ZYCIE RUNTEAM

SONSIEDZI

NO EXCUSES TEAM
HUARACHES

M-scowos¢
ZOLKIEWKA
RZESZOW
RZESZOW
ZABRZE
PIASECZNO
KWIRYNOW
TYCHY
MARKI
MARKI
£tODZ
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
BYTOM
RYMANOW-ZDRO)
KNUROW
WARSZAWA
KOMPRACHCICE
WROCLAW
POLSKA NOWA WIES
0ZORKOW
POZNAN
KATOWICE
OPOLE
CIERPICE
KOLOBRZEG
KIELCE
POZNAN
LUBLINIEC
OBORNIKI SLASKIE
SULEJOWEK
LUDWIN
WARSZAWA
RZESZOW
LECZNA
WYRY
STARA WIES
GRODZISK MAZOWIECK
KRAKOW
LESKO
KROSNO
KROSNO
WARSZAWA
+tODZ
BILCZA
WARSZAWA
BIEDRUSKO
KROSNO
WARSZAWA
OTWOCK
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
GNIEZNO
CZERNICHOW
PIASECZNO
RAMISZOW
OLAWA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat

43
44
45
5

6

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
7

57
58
59
60
61
8

62
63
64
65
9

66
67
68
69
10
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
11
77
78
79
12
13
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

K/M

M43
M 44
M 45
K'5
K6
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M52
M 53
M 54
M55
M 56
K7
M 57
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
K8
M 62
M63
M 64
M 65
K9
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
K10
M70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
K11
M 77
M78
M79
K12
K13
M 80
M 81
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90

22.2km
02:27:51
02:32:12
02:46:30
02:43:38
02:39:58
02:36:49
02:09:13
02:35:47
02:41:02
02:21:25
02:32:29
02:34:01
02:37:05
02:40:39
02:50:21
02:35:15
02:55:57
02:45:32
02:38:06
02:28:58
02:58:34
02:34:55
02:44:56
02:33:01
02:44:11
02:41:27
02:54:02
02:57:07
02:36:42
02:52:51
02:46:46
02:59:47
02:59:47
02:45:28
02:56:05
03:11:25
03:11:25
02:56:06
02:57:00
02:50:52
02:51:20
02:46:56
02:50:27
02:53:28
03:03:27
02:58:47
02:58:16
02:58:20
02:55:22
02:43:49
02:52:30
02:54:30
03:01:22
02:59:28
03:12:11
02:59:42
03:06:39

41km
04:38:59
04:58:23
05:10:06
05:08:36
05:06:59
05:00:31
04:15:25
05:01:40
05:04:31
04:43:25
04:48:03
04:59:48
04:56:55
04:59:35
05:11:43
04:55:14
05:25:23
05:19:27
05:06:18
04:52:32
05:23:56
05:07:12
05:14:33
05:02:22
05:16:04
05:11:24
05:30:31
05:30:31
05:07:29
05:26:36
05:22:19
05:33:27
05:40:34
05:24:14
05:33:04
05:53:56
05:54:01
05:33:09
05:32:00
05:33:47
05:34:18
05:23:39
05:32:46
05:34:41
05:42:40
05:41:55
05:39:48
05:46:11
05:38:04
05:19:59
05:38:14
05:37:56
05:37:42
05:45:04
05:54:32
05:47:51
05:52:19

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
08:50:00.85
08:53:24.55
08:55:30.85
08:55:48.40
09:00:53.75
09:04:48.40
09:05:22.60
09:06:48.55
09:08:52.25
09:12:37.90
09:13:29.95
09:14:14.00
09:16:20.75
09:16:35.10
09:17:47.65
09:19:19.50
09:19:42.40
09:22:23.90
09:24:09.75
09:28:10.30
09:30:42.20
09:34:51.95
09:35:07.40
09:35:36.70
09:36:36.30
09:37:25.00
09:37:30.20
09:41:54.30
09:44:55.80
09:46:39.50
09:48:37.25
09:53:35.80
09:54:07.60
09:54:44.95
09:59:18.65
09:59:22.85
09:59:22.90
09:59:28.15
10:02:04.35
10:04:10.85
10:04:39.30
10:07:16.25
10:08:37.20
10:10:57.15
10:11:50.70
10:12:03.55
10:13:10.90
10:13:49.50
10:16:05.00
10:17:33.60
10:20:43.05
10:21:25.00
10:21:56.50
10:22:12.15
10:28:21.80
10:29:34.25
10:35:54.30

min/km
7:24
7:26
7:28
7:28
7:33
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:51
7:52
7:56
7:58
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:07
8:10
8:11
8:13
8:17
8:17
8:18
8:22
8:22
8:22
8:22
8:24
8:26
8:26
8:28
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:36
8:37
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:46
8:47
8:52

2/7
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M-ce
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Nazwisko i imie

KAMINSKI MARCIN
RZEPNIEWSKI LUKASZ
KOWAL SEBASTIAN
KOZLOWSKI TOMASZ
MADEYSKI TOMASZ
WROBLEWSKI RADOSEAW
JURYS SEAWOMIR
JAGODZINSKI HUBERT
KONKEL MARCIN

WYDRA MARIUSZ
PARKITNY ALEKSANDER
NIEPSUJ MACIE)

NOWAK AGNIESZKA
GIERSZEWSKI CEZARY
BUDKA AGATA
SZYSZtOWSKI WALDEMAR
SZCZEPANIAK JADWIGA
PANEK ALEKSANDRA
STEC DAMIAN
KURATCZYK MICHAL
WOZNIAK KONRAD
DOLNY MARCIN
KROCZYNSKA KINGA
GROCHOWSKI WOJCIECH
CALUS JOLANTA

DARSKI RAFAL
KOWALEWSKI GRZEGORZ
TEKLINSKI DAWID
MEDUNA ZBIGNIEW
StUPINSKA EWA
KEOPOTOWSKA SOSNA KASKA
GREZEL-GAWRON JOLANTA
IHNATOWICZ LUKASZ
GROMADZKA JUSTYNA
SOBOL JERZY
RYGLEWICZ MARCIN
SLAWINSKI PATRYK
KALETA MILENA

GORAJ JAROSEAW
CYRAN GRZEGORZ
ZIOLKOWSKA BOZENA
JEDRZEJEWSKA BEATA
WOJCIECHWSKI PIOTR
BARSKA BARBARA
STYLINSKI NORBERT
SALACINSKI £tUKASZ
MROZINSKI ZBIGNIEW
KACPRZAK KONRAD
RURKA GRZEGORZ
GOZDZ JAKUB
GRABOWSKI MATEUSZ
PAWELOWICZ DOROTA
TETLA KAROLINA
PIECZONKA JANUSZ
MAJOREK KRZYSZTOF

KWIATKOWSKI MICHAEL

Nr
1090
1221
1108
1337
1140
1380
1086
1326
1333
1381
1190
1175
1178
1315
1025
1372
1246
1188
1240
1343
1379
1312
1339
1323
1029
1041
1112
1253
1156
1233
1097
1068
1325
1069
1237
1220
1366
1288
1063
1037
1284
1329
1272
1012
1369
1223
1167
1087
1218
1322
1067
1357
1254
1197
1348

1133

Klub
WTORKOWY TRENING
MOYA
IM-POSSIBLE TEAM
TRI4FUN

VELUX
JSYSTEM
DZIK KOMANDO

STARE BABICE BIEGAJA

ZArOGA G
KB MCKIS JAWORZNO

KS STASZEWSCY

EXO

FOREST GANG

KLUB WYSOKOGORSKI WARSZAWA

NUTREND TEAM
RECAMIERE

WTORKOWY TRENING

UNLIMITED SPORT AND LIFESTYLE

KOBIETY WATAHA

LESNI OLIMPICZYCY

AILLERON
BIEGUNY WALBA
KOBIETY WATAHY

RAWKI TEAM
DRUZYNA Z BESKIDNIKA

SAMBIEGAM

RAWKI TEAM
KUZNIA TRIATHLONU
TRICLUB

TRICLUB

M-scowosc¢
GRUDZIADZ
WARSZAWA
RADOM
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
GNIEZNO
KROSNO
MOSZCZENICA
WARSZAWA
STARE BABICE
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
JAWORZNO
OLECKO
JAWORZNO
POZNAN
ALEKSANDROW £ODZKI
DEBOGORA
SZEBNIE
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
BYDGOSZCZ
KOLOBRZEG
WARSZAWA
BIELSKO BIALA
WARSZAWA
KRZEPTOW
GRUDZIADZ
POZNAN
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
POLSKA NOWA WIES
GLIWICE
BYTOM
WROCLAW
LUBATOWA
POGORZEL
ZAWIERCIE
KRAKOW
KRACZKOWA
KROSNO
BYTOM
+tODZ
LUTOWISKA
WETLINA
tODZ
PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI
tODZ
WARSZAWA
KIELCE
LUTOWISKA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
CZAPLINEK

KRAKOW

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
14
103
15
104
16
17
105
106
107
108
18
109
19
110
111
112
113
20
21
22
114
23
115
116
117
24
118
119
25
26
120
27
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
28
29
128

K/M

Mol
M 92
M93
M 94
M 95
M 96
M 97
M98
M99
M 100
M 101
M 102
K14
M 103
K15
M 104
K16
K17
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108
K18
M 109
K19
M 110
M 111
M 112
M 113
K20
K21
K22
M 114
K23
M 115
M 116
M 117
K24
M 118
M 119
K25
K26
M 120
K27
M 121
M 122
M 123
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
K28
K29
M 128

22.2km

03:09:08
03:05:58
02:53:05
03:08:18
03:06:00
03:06:02
03:04:48
03:15:40
03:04:49
03:16:29
03:04:39
02:50:23
03:14:42
03:08:09
03:19:14
03:12:22
03:13:50
03:08:15
03:14:31
03:22:23
03:09:06
02:55:54
03:21:51
03:04:55
03:19:43
03:06:46
03:17:12
03:02:40
03:10:05
03:21:43
03:21:43
03:30:43
03:27:49
03:20:46
03:39:04
03:17:38
03:10:30
03:32:47
03:37:19
03:24:53
03:32:58
03:47:38
03:21:53
03:29:46
03:13:41
03:22:55
03:23:28
03:23:55
03:32:46
03:48:21
03:46:16
03:57:48
03:23:20
03:23:50
02:27:58

DNF
02:19:36

DNF

41km

05:55:57
05:37:28
05:57:44
05:54:19
05:43:10
05:52:58
06:18:06
05:53:29
06:03:46
05:55:38
05:43:45
06:23:51
06:06:07
06:28:27
06:14:29
06:15:23
06:06:11
06:16:03
06:12:40
06:09:59
05:58:44
06:14:44
05:55:07
06:18:08
06:10:29
06:22:55
06:14:43
06:08:36
06:15:22
06:15:26
06:33:22
06:27:27
06:34:06
06:38:11
06:23:12
06:28:27
06:54:06
06:58:33
06:53:09
06:52:19
07:07:02
06:35:36
06:54:39
07:00:24
06:36:27
06:37:19
06:37:42
07:02:56
07:15:55
07:10:56
07:26:01
06:29:59
06:30:23
04:44:14

DNF
05:01:01

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
10:37:58.95
10:39:08.00
10:41:54.60
10:43:06.00
10:45:23.15
10:45:42.10
10:48:36.10
10:49:11.80
10:50:56.50
10:51:04.15
10:51:15.95
10:52:15.05
10:55:43.60
10:56:29.90
11:00:16.25
11:05:14.40
11:05:18.45
11:05:38.35
11:06:48.30
11:08:18.75
11:12:16.80
11:14:02.10
11:14:04.90
11:17:13.80
11:23:10.80
11:23:11.85
11:27:56.25
11:30:04.65
11:36:17.95
11:37:36.00
11:37:36.40
11:38:29.85
11:43:11.80
11:43:24.35
11:47:30.30
11:48:26.60
11:48:31.80
12:18:20.00
12:18:35.30
12:21:22.30
12:27:11.80
12:38:10.95
12:40:22.35
12:40:28.60
12:40:41.45
12:41:17.80
12:41:49.05
12:42:22.05
12:49:50.90
12:55:40.05
12:57:00.30
13:05:41.60
13:08:40.80
13:09:10.75

DNF

DNF

min/km
8:54
8:55
8:57
8:58
9:00
9:01
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:09
9:10
9:13
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:20
9:23
9:24
9:24
9:27
9:32
9:32
9:36
9:38
9:43
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:49
9:49
9:52
9:53
9:53
10:18
10:18
10:21
10:26
10:35
10:37
10:37
10:37
10:37
10:38
10:38
10:45
10:50
10:51
10:58
11:00
11:01

3/7
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Nazwisko i imie
MARCZEWSKI ANDRZE|

STACHOWIAK DAMIAN
GRZEGORCZYK MICHAL

WILK JACEK

Nazwisko i imie
MAMALA JUSTYNA
WIERZCHOWIAK KAROLINA
KUKUC-KWAPISZEWSKA ANNA
GALUSZKA DOROTA
BINIENDA AGNIESZKA
ZAMBRZYCKA-ROZNER EWA
POTAS AGNIESZKA
TKACZUK ANNA
TOL MONIKA
JEDRZEJCZYK AGNIESZKA
HABRAT DOROTA
GORZOCH JUSTYNA
BURZYNSKA EWELINA
NOWAK AGNIESZKA
BUDKA AGATA
SZCZEPANIAK JADWIGA
PANEK ALEKSANDRA
KROCZYNSKA KINGA
CALUS JOLANTA
StUPINSKA EWA
KLOPOTOWSKA SOSNA KASKA
GREZEL-GAWRON JOLANTA
GROMADZKA JUSTYNA
KALETA MILENA
ZIOLKOWSKA BOZENA
JEDRZEJEWSKA BEATA
BARSKA BARBARA
PAWLOWICZ DOROTA
TETLA KAROLINA

Nazwisko i imie
HETMAN RADOStAW
GOSCINIEWICZ PAWEL
MORAWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
MERKWA WOJCIECH
RUSEK MARCIN
FORTUNA NORBERT
ZALEWSKI DARIUSZ
PILARSKI TOMASZ
KLONOWSKI JACEK

Nr
1150

1239

1324

1377

1003
1376
1129
1055
1018
1382
1359
1374
1255
1085
1076
1319
1028
1178
1025
1246
1188
1339
1029
1233
1097
1068
1069
1288
1284
1329
1012
1357
1254

1008
1320
1353
1157
1363
1314
1279
1198
1096

Klub
DLA BOGUSI

Klub
PAMTRANS

WTORKOWY TRENING
KOBIETY WATAHY

MAFIA TEAM LUBLINIEC
RZESZOWSKIE GAZELE | GEPARDY
HABRAT TEAM

KLUB WYSOKOGORSKI WARSZAWA
NATURA BIEDRUSKO

KB MCKIS JAWORZNO
KS STASZEWSCY

NUTREND TEAM
UNLIMITED SPORT AND LIFESTYLE

KOBIETY WATAHA
LESNI OLIMPICZYCY
BIEGUNY WALBA
KOBIETY WATAHY
RAWKI TEAM

KUZNIA TRIATHLONU
TRICLUB

Klub
GRUPA NOMAX
ZIEMOWIT TEAM
CISCO KRAKOW RUNNING TEAM
ZIOMKI

RPM DZIKI W GORACH

BARTOSZ GORCZYCA TEAM/KGHM ZG RUN

M.A.D.D. FAMILY SPORT
IZERY BOGATYNIA

M-scowosc¢
KIELCE

KRAKOW
STALOWA WOLA

WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
ELBLAG
GRUDZIADZ
ZABRZE
PIASECZNO
KOMPRACHCICE
OPOLE
LUBLINIEC
RZESZOW
KROSNO
WARSZAWA
BIEDRUSKO
JAWORZNO
JAWORZNO
ALEKSANDROW £ODZKI
DEBOGORA
KOLOBRZEG
BIELSKO BIALA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
POLSKA NOWA WIES
BYTOM
ZAWIERCIE
KROSNO
BYTOM
LUTOWISKA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA

M-scowos¢
JAWORZNO
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
BOCHNIA
GLOGOW
GDANSK
BOGATYNIA
WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL

POL
POL

POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN M

OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K
OPEN K

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

Kat.

Kat.

M. kat

M. kat
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M. kat

© 0O~NOoO U A WNR

K/M

K/M

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
K16
K17
K18
K19
K20
K21
K22
K23
K24
K25
K26
K27
K28
K29

K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9

22.2km
03:06:37
DNF
03:37:34
DNF
02:28:02
DNF
02:38:24
DNF

22.2km
02:13:22
02:20:29
02:28:34
02:35:09
02:43:38
02:39:58
02:55:57
02:44:56
02:57:07
02:59:47
02:51:20
03:03:27
02:58:47
03:14:42
03:19:14
03:13:50
03:08:15
03:21:51
03:19:43
03:21:43
03:21:43
03:30:43
03:20:46
03:32:47
03:32:58
03:47:38
03:29:46
03:57:48
03:23:20

22.2km

02:05:42
02:01:17
02:09:34
02:15:45
02:06:41
02:10:21
02:06:45
02:01:22

41km
06:14:47
DNF
07:07:44
DNF
DNF

DNF

41km

04:11:25
04:23:12
04:41:36
04:47:28
05:08:36
05:06:59
05:25:23
05:14:33
05:30:31
05:40:34
05:34:18
05:42:40
05:41:55
06:23:51
06:28:27
06:15:23
06:06:11
06:14:44
06:18:08
06:15:22
06:15:26
06:33:22
06:34:06
06:54:06
06:52:19
07:07:02
06:54:39
07:26:01
06:29:59

41km

03:25:46
03:58:30
03:52:38
04:03:32
04:10:34
04:02:58
04:07:41
04:05:25
03:55:13

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
07:32:22.45
07:35:03.80
08:21:24.35
08:34:06.90
08:55:48.40
09:00:53.75
09:19:42.40
09:35:07.40
09:41:54.30
09:54:07.60
10:04:39.30
10:11:50.70
10:12:03.55
10:55:43.60
11:00:16.25
11:05:18.45
11:05:38.35
11:14:04.90
11:23:10.80
11:37:36.00
11:37:36.40
11:38:29.85
11:43:24.35
12:18:20.00
12:27:11.80
12:38:10.95
12:40:28.60
13:05:41.60
13:08:40.80

Netto
06:09:45.30
06:56:38.95
07:13:52.20
07:14:26.95
07:14:42.65
07:17:54.20
07:25:59.65
07:27:08.95
07:27:39.40

min/km

min/km
6:19
6:21
7:00
7:10
7:28
7:33
7:49
8:01
8:07
8:17
8:26
8:32
8:32
9:09
9:13
9:17
9:17
9:24
9:32
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:49
10:18
10:26
10:35
10:37
10:58
11:00

min/km
5:09
5:49
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:06
6:13
6:14
6:15

4/7

km/h

km/h

km/h
11.6
10.3
9.9
9.9
9.9
9.8

9.6
9.6
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M-ce
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nazwisko i imie
CHMIELOWIEC DANIEL
LEMANSKI DAMIAN
DOMBROWSKI JAKUB
URBAN KRZYSZTOF
BRZOZA ADAM
GIERSZEWSKI JAROSEAW GIERSZEWSKI
SZKOLA PAWEL
MIKOLAJCZYK MIROSLAW
RZADKOSZ WOJCIECH
ONOSZKO ADAM
KROLIKOWSKI JERZY
MEDRYKOWSKI DAMIAN
SNARSKI PIOTR
SIKORA LUKASZ
GALUSKIN ALEXEY
GONCZAR SZYMON
MORAWSKI BARTOSZ
KACZMAREK LUKASZ
KOPYRA PIOTR
GLOWACKI STEFAN
KOLASA FILIP
DANIEL tUKASZ
PAWLIK £LUKASZ
ZIEMBA MICHAL
KOZIOt PIOTR
TROCHANOWSKI KRYSTIAN
JANKOWIAK PRZEMYSEAW
KORPULA GRZEGORZ
KOZIEL JAN
MIGDAL MICHAL
SZARANIEC SEBASTIAN
LIPSKI MICHAL
KRZEMIEN KRZYSZTOF
ANTONCZAK MAREK
SIMKA KAMIL
WOLOSZYN ARTUR
MASLAK RADOMIL
POLUBOK KAJETAN
STRADOMSKI ARTUR
CHUCHAELA PAWEL
WELODARCZYK MICHAL
KOWALCZYK TOMASZ
KOPCZYNSKI tUKASZ
WOJCIK JACEK
KRUKAR GRZEGORZ
£YCZAK ARTUR
DOMARADZKI KRZYSZTOF
KRAUZE TOMASZ
GAWRON BARTLOMIE]
STOLINSKI PRZEMYSEAW
OGRODNIK TOMASZ
HETMANCZYK JAKUB
GOLUBSKI ROBERT
KROCZYNSKI SLAWOMIR
PYTEL STANISLAW
ZABOROWSKI KAMIL
URAMEK GRZEGORZ

Nr
1032
1345
1313
1260
1024
1316
1371
1352
1364
1356
1340
1350
1236
1225
1054
1318
1164
1330
1334
1060
1332
1040
1193
1282
1336
1256
1327
1335
1115
1351
1370
1134
1124
1307
1227
1274
1152
1206
1368
1308
1378
1110
1105
1275
1341
1139
1047
1338
1056
1367
1355
1078
1317
1120
1211
1277
1258

Klub
GORLICKA GRUPA BIEGOWA

KRWAWE SUTY
TRICLUB
BIEGAMZAPARATEM.PL
ZALOGA G

RPM DZIKI W GORACH
MIRAZ RACE TEAM

ADAMO TEAM
SZYBKIE KOPYTO ULTRA

ADIDAS RUNNERS WARSAW
GRUPA NOMAX

GRUPA NOMAX

KW GLIWICE

STARE BABICE BIEGAJA
PARKRUN GOSTYN
STANDARDOWA

KA4 RESPECT
GDOW PROUD RUNNERS

ZIOMKI

RUSYN - LEM

JAJA NA BOK TEAM
MARKOWI BIEGACZE

KRZEMIEN RUNNING TEAM
KRASNYSTAW BIEGA
FORREST GUMP TEAM

STARE BABICE BIEGAJA
MARKOWI BIEGACZE
MARKOWI BIEGACZE
EVERRUN

TRICLUB

K-TEAM

AZS AWF KRAKOW MASTERS
KNUROW MASTERS

GRUPA BIEGOWA WROCLAWSKIE MORSY
KSGRUCHA

XIN CHAO RIDERS
TORUNSKIE MORSY

SCYZORYK
NIGHT RUNNERS POZNAN

M-scowos¢
SZYMBARK
RABIEN
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
ZAKOPANE
CIECHOCINEK
BOCHNIA
ZABRZE
BIALY DUNAJEC
SOKOLKA
WARSZAWA
SANDOMIERZ
WARSZAWA
SKOCZOW
TARNOWSKIE GORY
RYBNIK
WARSZAWA
GOSTYN
KIELCE
WARSZAWA
LESZNO
GDOW
WIELICZKA
RZESZOW
POROSLY
SOBIN
WEOSZAKOWICE
PIEKOSZOW
KRAKOW
MARKI
WARSZAWA
JULIANOW
BRZESZCZE
ZOLKIEWKA
RZESZOW
RZESZOW
KWIRYNOW
TYCHY
MARKI
MARKI
+tODZ
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
BYTOM
RYMANOW-ZDRO)
KNUROW
WARSZAWA
WROCLAW
POLSKA NOWA WIES
0ZORKOW
POZNAN
KATOWICE
CIERPICE
KOLOBRZEG
KIELCE
POZNAN
OBORNIKI SLASKIE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

K/M
M 10
M11
M12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33
M 34
M35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M 41
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M51
M 52
M 53
M 54
M 55
M 56
M 57
M58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66

22.2km
02:10:35
02:07:45
02:11:57
02:22:02
02:15:37
02:22:21
02:16:19
02:16:19
02:23:26
02:23:20
02:30:51
02:32:28
02:26:50
02:28:16
02:28:21
02:22:09
02:39:10
02:23:30
02:31:38
02:21:06
02:12:03
02:30:52
02:30:23
02:28:55
02:29:58
02:26:52
02:31:53
02:23:49
02:32:02
02:28:11
02:32:37
02:28:18
02:30:09
02:27:51
02:32:12
02:46:30
02:36:49
02:09:13
02:35:47
02:41:02
02:21:25
02:32:29
02:34:01
02:37:05
02:40:39
02:50:21
02:35:15
02:45:32
02:38:06
02:28:58
02:58:34
02:34:55
02:33:01
02:44:11
02:41:27
02:54:02
02:36:42

41km

04:12:49
04:08:54
04:09:30
04:25:29
04:20:31
04:31:17
04:15:01
04:29:43
04:31:57
04:24:36
04:35:55
04:42:04
04:34:41
04:40:22
04:40:27
04:28:17
04:50:32
04:33:39
04:38:20
04:25:52
04:28:07
04:39:59
04:39:18
04:42:11
04:44:40
04:51:59
04:48:29
04:36:52
04:50:04
04:49:45
04:55:30
04:44:37
04:45:30
04:38:59
04:58:23
05:10:06
05:00:31
04:15:25
05:01:40
05:04:31
04:43:25
04:48:03
04:59:48
04:56:55
04:59:35
05:11:43
04:55:14
05:19:27
05:06:18
04:52:32
05:23:56
05:07:12
05:02:22
05:16:04
05:11:24
05:30:31
05:07:29

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
07:35:29.00
07:40:04.25
07:47:46.45
07:49:06.25
07:55:51.75
07:59:54.15
08:03:02.75
08:04:13.70
08:09:35.30
08:10:56.60
08:11:18.90
08:12:37.85
08:12:42.25
08:13:42.10
08:13:43.70
08:14:34.90
08:15:44.00
08:16:23.35
08:18:23.25
08:21:14.15
08:25:15.65
08:25:23.50
08:25:30.10
08:25:38.25
08:32:51.55
08:35:42.85
08:39:01.75
08:43:46.65
08:44:20.25
08:47:21.60
08:48:41.70
08:48:46.70
08:49:51.35
08:50:00.85
08:53:24.55
08:55:30.85
09:04:48.40
09:05:22.60
09:06:48.55
09:08:52.25
09:12:37.90
09:13:29.95
09:14:14.00
09:16:20.75
09:16:35.10
09:17:47.65
09:19:19.50
09:22:23.90
09:24:09.75
09:28:10.30
09:30:42.20
09:34:51.95
09:35:36.70
09:36:36.30
09:37:25.00
09:37:30.20
09:44:55.80

min/km
6:21
6:25
6:31
6:33
6:38
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:55
6:57
7:00
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:09
7:12
7:14
7:18
7:19
7:21
7:23
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:26
7:28
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:43
7:43
7:44
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:51
7:52
7:56
7:58
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:10

5/7

km/h
9.4
9.3
9.2
9.2
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Nazwisko i imie
LESNIAK MARCIN
KRYSTJANCZUK KAROL
ZAWADA MATEUSZ
KOWALCZYK ROBERT
CZARDYBON MICHAL
PARANDYK KRYSTIAN
SIKORA GRZEGORZ
KUBRAK KAMIL
PRZYGORZEWSKI WOJCIECH
HABRAT MACIEJ
BEDKOWSKI PAWEL
GORECKI MARCIN
KUDRYCKI JAKUB
BOZEK GRZEGORZ
RULAK JERZY
KIERENKO PAWEL
LEWKOWSKI ALEKSANDER
PODSADNY BARTOSZ
PRZYKUCKI ROBERT
MAZIARKA KRZYSZTOF
ROZNER ARTUR
SKOCZYLAS MATEUSZ
KUBOWICZ ZBIGNIEW
KRAWCZYK TOMASZ
KAMINSKI MARCIN
RZEPNIEWSKI LUKASZ
KOWAL SEBASTIAN
KOZLOWSKI TOMASZ
MADEYSKI TOMASZ
WROBLEWSKI RADOSLAW
JURYS SLAWOMIR
JAGODZINSKI HUBERT
KONKEL MARCIN
WYDRA MARIUSZ
PARKITNY ALEKSANDER
NIEPSUJ MACIE)
GIERSZEWSKI CEZARY
SZYSZtOWSKI WALDEMAR
STEC DAMIAN
KURATCZYK MICHAL
WOZNIAK KONRAD
DOLNY MARCIN
GROCHOWSKI WOJCIECH
DARSKI RAFAL
KOWALEWSKI GRZEGORZ
TEKLINSKI DAWID
MEDUNA ZBIGNIEW
IHNATOWICZ LUKASZ
SOBOL JERZY
RYGLEWICZ MARCIN
SLAWINSKI PATRYK
GORAJ JAROSLAW
CYRAN GRZEGORZ
WOJCIECHWSKI PIOTR
STYLINSKI NORBERT
SALACINSKI LUKASZ
MROZINSKI ZBIGNIEW

Nr
1346
1123
1383
1109
1310
1189
1226
1342
1360
1075
1017
1321
1128
1023
1362
1331
1347
1202
1208
1154
1361
1229
1127
1117
1090
1221
1108
1337
1140
1380
1086
1326
1333
1381
1190
1175
1315
1372
1240
1343
1379
1312
1323
1041
1112
1253
1156
1325
1237
1220
1366
1063
1037
1272
1369
1223
1167

Klub
ZARAZENI BOLEM
LECZNA BIEGA
ZARAZENI BOLEM
LECZNA BIEGA
CZARNE STOPY
METANADARZYN
MCBIEGACZE
CZARNE STOPY
SINCITYLESKO
HABRAT TEAM

DZIK KOMANDO
BILCZA BIEGA

DZIKIE ZYCIE RUNTEAM
SONSIEDZI

NO EXCUSES TEAM
HUARACHES

WTORKOWY TRENING
MOYA

IM-POSSIBLE TEAM
TRI4FUN

VELUX

JSYSTEM

DZIK KOMANDO

STARE BABICE BIEGAJA

ZALOGA G

EXO

FOREST GANG

KLUB WYSOKOGORSKI WARSZAWA

RECAMIERE

WTORKOWY TRENING

AILLERON

DRUZYNA Z BESKIDNIKA

M-scowos¢
SULEJOWEK
LUDWIN
WARSZAWA
LECZNA
WYRY
STARA WIES
GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI
KRAKOW
LESKO
KROSNO
WARSZAWA
tODZ
BILCZA
KROSNO
WARSZAWA
OTWOCK
WARSZAWA
POZNAN
GNIEZNO
CZERNICHOW
PIASECZNO
RAMISZOW
OLAWA
WARSZAWA
GRUDZIADZ
WARSZAWA
RADOM
KATOWICE
KRAKOW
GNIEZNO
KROSNO
MOSZCZENICA
WARSZAWA
STARE BABICE
WROCLAW
WARSZAWA
OLECKO
POZNAN
SZEBNIE
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
BYDGOSZCZ
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
KRZEPTOW
GRUDZIADZ
POZNAN
GLIWICE
WROCLAW
LUBATOWA
POGORZEL
KRAKOW
KRACZKOWA
tODZ
WETLINA
tODZ
PIOTRKOW TRYBUNALSKI

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

K/M
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M78
M79
M 80
M 81
M 82
M 83
M 84
M 85
M 86
M 87
M 88
M 89
M 90
Mol
M 92
M 93
M 94
M 95
M 96
M 97
M98
M99
M 100
M 101
M 102
M 103
M 104
M 105
M 106
M 107
M 108
M 109
M 110
M 111
M 112
M 113
M 114
M 115
M 116
M 117
M 118
M 119
M 120
M 121
M 122
M 123

22.2km
02:52:51
02:46:46
02:59:47
02:45:28
02:56:05
03:11:25
03:11:25
02:56:06
02:57:00
02:50:52
02:46:56
02:50:27
02:53:28
02:58:16
02:58:20
02:55:22
02:43:49
02:52:30
02:54:30
03:01:22
02:59:28
03:12:11
02:59:42
03:06:39
03:09:08
03:05:58
02:53:05
03:08:18
03:06:00
03:06:02
03:04:48
03:15:40
03:04:49
03:16:29
03:04:39
02:50:23
03:08:09
03:12:22
03:14:31
03:22:23
03:09:06
02:55:54
03:04:55
03:06:46
03:17:12
03:02:40
03:10:05
03:27:49
03:39:04
03:17:38
03:10:30
03:37:19
03:24:53
03:21:53
03:13:41
03:22:55
03:23:28

41km

05:26:36
05:22:19
05:33:27
05:24:14
05:33:04
05:53:56
05:54:01
05:33:09
05:32:00
05:33:47
05:23:39
05:32:46
05:34:41
05:39:48
05:46:11
05:38:04
05:19:59
05:38:14
05:37:56
05:37:42
05:45:04
05:54:32
05:47:51
05:52:19

05:55:57
05:37:28
05:57:44
05:54:19
05:43:10
05:52:58
06:18:06
05:53:29
06:03:46
05:55:38
05:43:45
06:06:07
06:14:29
06:16:03
06:12:40
06:09:59
05:58:44
05:55:07
06:10:29
06:22:55
06:14:43
06:08:36
06:27:27
06:38:11
06:23:12
06:28:27
06:58:33
06:53:09
06:35:36
07:00:24
06:36:27
06:37:19

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
09:46:39.50
09:48:37.25
09:53:35.80
09:54:44.95
09:59:18.65
09:59:22.85
09:59:22.90
09:59:28.15
10:02:04.35
10:04:10.85
10:07:16.25
10:08:37.20
10:10:57.15
10:13:10.90
10:13:49.50
10:16:05.00
10:17:33.60
10:20:43.05
10:21:25.00
10:21:56.50
10:22:12.15
10:28:21.80
10:29:34.25
10:35:54.30
10:37:58.95
10:39:08.00
10:41:54.60
10:43:06.00
10:45:23.15
10:45:42.10
10:48:36.10
10:49:11.80
10:50:56.50
10:51:04.15
10:51:15.95
10:52:15.05
10:56:29.90
11:05:14.40
11:06:48.30
11:08:18.75
11:12:16.80
11:14:02.10
11:17:13.80
11:23:11.85
11:27:56.25
11:30:04.65
11:36:17.95
11:43:11.80
11:47:30.30
11:48:26.60
11:48:31.80
12:18:35.30
12:21:22.30
12:40:22.35
12:40:41.45
12:41:17.80
12:41:49.05

min/km
8:11
8:13
8:17
8:18
8:22
8:22
8:22
8:22
8:24
8:26
8:28
8:30
8:31
8:33
8:34
8:36
8:37
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:41
8:46
8:47
8:52
8:54
8:55
8:57
8:58
9:00
9:01
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:10
9:17
9:18
9:20
9:23
9:24
9:27
9:32
9:36
9:38
9:43
9:49
9:52
9:53
9:53
10:18
10:21
10:37
10:37
10:37
10:38

6/7

km/h
7.3
7.3
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1



tEMKOWYNA ULTRA-TRAIL® 70, Open M c.d.

M-ce
124
125
126
127
128

Nazwisko i imie
KACPRZAK KONRAD
RURKA GRZEGORZ
GOZDZ JAKUB
GRABOWSKI MATEUSZ
PIECZONKA JANUSZ
MAJOREK KRZYSZTOF

KWIATKOWSKI MICHAEL
MARCZEWSKI ANDRZE]
STACHOWIAK DAMIAN
GRZEGORCZYK MICHAL

WILK JACEK

Nr
1087

1218
1322
1067
1197
1348
1133
1150
1239
1324

1377

Klub

SAMBIEGAM

RAWKI TEAM
TRICLUB

DLA BOGUSI

M-scowos¢
+tODZ
WARSZAWA
KIELCE
LUTOWISKA
WARSZAWA
CZAPLINEK

KRAKOW

KIELCE

KRAKOW
STALOWA WOLA

WARSZAWA

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL

POL

OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M
OPEN M

OPEN M

Kat.

M. kat
124
125
126
127
128

K/M
M 124
M 125
M 126
M 127
M 128

22.2km
03:23:55
03:32:46
03:48:21
03:46:16
03:23:50
02:27:58
DNF
02:19:36
DNF
03:06:37
DNF
03:37:34
DNF
02:28:02
DNF
02:38:24
DNF

41km Netto

06:37:42  12:42:22.05
07:02:56 12:49:50.90
07:15:55 12:55:40.05
07:10:56 12:57:00.30
06:30:23 13:09:10.75

04:44:14 DNF
DNF

05:01:01 DNF
DNF

06:14:47 DNF
DNF

07:07:44 DNF
DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km
10:38
10:45
10:50
10:51
11:01

7/7

km/h
5.6
5.6
5.5
5.5
5.4



